
1 森  下  優  志

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 11 9.62 3.32 6.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -2 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.930 -1 -1

3.50 3.32

Skating Skills 1.20 1.832.25 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.672.00 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.752.00 1.50 1.75

6.30

2 高  田  真  志

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 2 8.46 2.96 5.70 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-2 -3 -3

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0

4 1Aq q 1.10 -0.44 0.66-2 -5 -5

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 0

3.58 2.96

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.50 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.502.25 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.502.25 1.00 1.25

5.70

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 土  屋  喜  寛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 7 7.37 2.27 5.30 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -2 0

3 1F 0.50 -0.18 0.32-1 -5 -5

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.800 -3 -3

2.70 2.27

Skating Skills 1.20 1.422.00 0.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.502.50 0.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.502.50 0.75 1.25

5.30

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 川  出  大  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 8 7.35 2.35 5.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1T+1T 0.80 -0.05 0.750 -2 -2

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.900 -2 -1

2.50 2.35

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.75 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.421.75 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.421.50 1.25 1.50

5.00
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5 松  本  亜  巳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 1 5.93 1.73 4.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1F 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -2 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1

1.90 1.73

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.50 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.081.25 0.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.50 0.75 1.25

4.20

6 初  田  潤  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 5 5.55 1.55 4.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.16 0.24-3 -4 -5

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1W+1W+SEQ 0.48 0.00 0.480 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-1 -2 -2

1.88 1.55

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.00 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.171.50 0.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

4.00
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7 谷      叶  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 10 5.54 1.64 4.10 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.870 -1 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1Sq q 0.40 -0.13 0.27-2 -4 -4

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

1.80 1.64

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.081.25 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.50 0.75 1.25

4.10

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 髙  岡  久  矩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 6 4.85 0.85 4.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -2 0

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1W+1W+SEQ 0.48 0.00 0.480 0 0

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.88 0.85

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.25 0.75 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.75 0.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.081.50 0.75 1.00

4.00
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9 山  田  裕  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 9 4.12 0.92 3.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.48 -0.03 0.450 -3 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 -1

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.98 0.92

Skating Skills 1.20 0.831.00 0.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.921.25 0.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.921.25 0.50 1.00

3.20

10 藤  原  裕  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 3 3.98 0.68 3.70 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 -1 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.70 0.68

Skating Skills 1.20 0.921.25 0.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.171.75 0.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.001.50 0.50 1.00

3.70

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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